
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
88 
31 
96 
41 
80 

88A 
6 

44 
51 
79 

369 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Name 
Nathan Byrd 
Justin Garat 
Ted Zorbas 
Robert Albani 
Jim Kelleher 
Pablo Jose Benites 
Aidan Potter 
Michael Lange 
Kenneth Arters 
Bobby Brown 
Ben Sinnott 

Class 
9BOSS 
9F3 
9F3 
9F3 
9FB 
F4 
F4 
11GTP3 
7CA3 
9FA 
7BSR 

Best Tm 
1:18.957 
1:21.807 
1:24.510 
1:24.574 
1:28.685 
1:28.665 
1:28.811 
1:35.311 
1:35.841 
1:29.795 
1:30.111 

Year 
2017 
2021 
2006 
2004 
1980 
2021 
2017 
2009 
1965 
1974 
1971 

Make/Model 
AF 01 
Ligier F3 
Swift 16 A 
Mazda ProFormula Elan 
March 80A/79 aero 
F4 
F4 F4 
Ford GT3 
Ford GT40 
Chevron B27 
Chevron B19 

Color 
Black/Red 
Black 
Red/White 
Red 
Yellow 
Red/Black 
Red/White/Blue 
Black 
Green/Yellow 
Yellow/Blue 
Yellow/Black 

Hometown 
Greenwood IN 
Miami FL 
Oyster Bay NY 
Hicksville NY 
Sugar Land TX 
Port Orange Fl 
Brentwood TN 
Malvern PA 
Downingtown PA 
Oyster Bay Cove NJ 
Annapolis MD 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 7/29/2023 4:50:41 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trans Am 

Margin of Victory 

1:00.001 

Avg. Speed 

100.779 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.957 

Best Speed 

102.587 

Best Lap by 

88 - Nathan Byrd 

New Jersey SpeedTour 

Group  7 9 11 FDev 

Group 7 9 11 FDev NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:27:20 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

7/29/2023 16:25 


